719DPL426 110 Years of Uncommon Excellence® • 877.963.4966 • dixonvalve.com
Sanitary/Hygienic Fittings
MM
Wall Flanges
Flanges – B25
A
B
Tube
O.D.
A
(in)
B
(in)
Nominal Wall
Thickness
(in)
304 Stainless Steel
Part #
1/2" .50
3.00
.065
B25-G050300
5.00 B25-G050500
3/4" .75
3.00 B25-G075300
5.00 B25-G075500
1" 1.00
3.00 B25-G100300
5.00
B25-G100500
1-1/2" 1.50 B25-G150500
2" 2.00 B25-G200500
2-1/2" 2.50 B25-G250500
3" 3.00 6.00 B25-G300600
4" 4.00 7.00 B25-G400700
5" 5.00 8.00 B25-G500800
6" 6.00 10.00 B25-G6001000
8" 8.00 12.00 B25-G8001200
10" 10.00 14.00 B25-G10001400
NOTE: Other sizes available upon request.
We Believe in the
6 Pillars of Character
Respect FairnessResponsibility TrustworthinessCaring Citizenship